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Desk Standard
Standard Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

Desk Select
Powered Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

700mm
(27.5")

1500mm (59")

Console Standard
Standard Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

Console Select

Powered Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

440mm
(17.25")

1300mm (51.25"

757mm
(29.75")

Desk Compact Standard
Standard Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

Desk Compact Select
Powered Legs, Slim Wide Drawer

500mm

(19.75")

752mm 540mm
(29.5" (21.25")

1500mm (59")

Occasional Table RND 650

@ 650mm
(25.5"
752mm
(29.5")

452mm
(17.75")

600mm

(23.75")

752mm
(29.5")

Occasional Table RND 900

©900mm

(35.5"

352mm
(14")

Effective December 2024. Table Frames: Anthracite. Table Tops: available in selected King Living timber finishes or marble. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made

without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.



